
   St. Joseph Catholic School 
Wildcat Basketball Schedule 

2015  -  2016 
 
 

Date Opponent Location Time 
Monday, November 9 Owensville Away 5:00 & 6:00 
Tuesday, November 10 Holy Cross Away 5:00 & 6:00 
Tuesday, November 17 Oakland City Elem HOME 5:00 & 6:00 
Monday, November 23 Home School Eagles HOME 5:00 Boys  
Monday, November 30 Haubstadt Comm. HOME 5:00 & 6:00 
Tuesday, December 1 Sts. Peter & Paul Away 5:00 & 6:00 
Thursday, December 3 Bethel Christian HOME 5:00 Girls  
Wednesday, December 9 Holy Cross  HOME 4:30 & 5:30 
Thursday, December 10 PCIS Away 5:00 & 6:00 
Tuesday, January 5 Ft. Branch Comm  Away 5:00 & 6:00 
Thursday, January 7 PCIS HOME 5:00 & 6:00 
Monday, January 11 Sts. Peter & Paul HOME 5:00 & 6:00 
Tuesday, January 12 Bethel Christian Away 5:00 Girls  
Thursday, January 14 Petersburg HOME 5:00 & 6:00 
Monday, January 18 Home School 

Eagles Away 
Bethel Christian 

5:30 Boys  

Thursday, January 21 St. James HOME 5:00 & 6:00 
Saturday, January 23 Princeton Deanery 

tourney @ Fort Branch 
Ft. Branch TBD 

Subject to change 
Revised 10/26/15  


